BREVET 400 KM 2 de JUNY Sortida : 5 hores KM KM
LOCALITAT Direcci6 a Carretera N° parcial total

MANRESA C. St.Joan de V.,Rajadell,Calaf C-55,bv-3008,3012

Rajadell St.Amang,Castellar,Calaf N-141 a,b. 20 20
Calaf St.Ramon N-141 14 39
Sant Ramon Tarroja,Agramunt L-324 7 53
Tarroja Concabella,Agramunt L-304 , L-303 20 60
AGRAMUNT C. Tornabous Lv-3231 12 80
Tornabous |Bellpuig Lv-3341 9 92
|IBellpuig Arbeca C-233 14 101
Arbeca |Borges Blanques C-233 6 115
|Borges Blanques Castelldans C-233 10 121
CASTELLDANS C. |Aspa C-233,cami rural 8 131
Aspa Alfés cami rural 4 139
Alfés Sunyer cami rural 3 144
Sunyer Torres de Segre cami rural 7 147
Torres de Segre Aitona cami rural 9 154
Aitona Seros Lp-7041 5 163
Serds la Granja d'Escarp Lp-7041 7 168
la Granja d'Escarp [Mequinenza Lp-7041 8 175
Mequinenza Torrente de Cinca N-211 17 183
TORRENTE de CINCA C. |Fraga N-211 6 200
Fraga Zaidin N-lla,A-1214 12 206
Zaidin Vallmanya,Gimenells A-1214,A-1241,1.-800 14 218
Vallmanya Gimenells,Almacelles 6 232
Gimenells Almacelles 9 238
Almacelles Alfarras |L-902,C-26 17 247
Alfarras Algerri C-26 6 264
ALGERRI C. [JAlbesa cami rural 8 270
Albesa |[Menargens |Lv-9225 9 278
|[Menargens Termens cami rural 2 287
Termens |Bellvis cami rural 7 289
|Bellvis el Poal,Vilasana,N-lla c.rural,Lp-3322,c.rural 10 296
\Vilasana N-lla Lv-3343 5 306
N-lla Bellpuig N-lla 6 31
BELLPUIG C. [Tarrega N-lla 11 317
Tarrega Cervera N-lla 11 328
Cervera les Oluges,St.Guim de Freix. N-141,Lv-1003 16 339
Sant Guim de Freixenet Calaf Bv-1001 14 355
Calaf Aguilar,St.Amanc,Rajadell N-141,a,b 19 369
Rajadell Monistrolet,Manresa cami rural 6 388
Monistrolet Manresa cami rural 6 394
MANRESA C. 400,
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